Coffeyville Recreation Commission
3r9/4™" Grade girls Basketball 2024 Schedule

All games will be played at the Bobby Clemons Recreation Center (508 Park St). In the event of
inclement weather, a decision will be made after 4:00 PM on weekdays and after 8:00 AM on
Saturdays, a text and a facebook post will be made. SPECTATORS MUST SIT IN THE
STANDS, STANDING BEHIND THE TEAM BENCHES WILL NOT BE ALLOWED!

1). CVR ENERGY 3). COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK
Tony Rutherford 620-688-1177 Jerrid Schicke 620-330-0641

2). ACME FOUNDRY
Chris Akers 620-515-5476

Thursday, January 25 Thursday, February 15"
6:30 PM 1VS3 5:30 PM 2VS1
Saturday, January 27 Saturday, February 17%
1:00 PM 2VS3 10:00 AM 3VS1
Thursday, February 1% Thursday, February 22"
5:30 PM 3VS?2 6:30 PM 2VS1
Saturday, February 3™ Saturday, February 24™
12:00 PM 1VS2 9:00 AM 1VS3
Thursday, February 8™ Thursday, February 29"
6:30 PM 3VS?2 5:30 PM 3VS1
Saturday, February 10™ Saturday, March 2"
9:00 AM 1VS2 9:00 AM 2VS3

The CRC is offering a Text Messaging Service to notify parents/participants about postponed
games, cancellations, and upcoming program announcements. To sign-up text 22999 to
COFFEYVILLEREC



